
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY PVT LTD

DLCPM0042529000

12

OCT-2023

10-NOV-2023 19:0907-NOV-2023

PF ECR OCTOBER 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1507626339

ECR

NOV-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 97305829

Total Members 112

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         89,063

Total Refund Advance         40,007

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,29,070

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 97199852] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,060ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH

766        1,1031 101839121271 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

ABHAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       13,682
AJAYA KUMAR 766        1,1032 101037925616 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194AJAYA
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       14,583
AJEET 1,057        1,5233 101446612002 N.A.

       12,692             0       12,692
AJEET -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       13,682AKHILESHWAR
SINGH

766        1,1034 102011343987 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194AKHILESHWA

R SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       12,438AMARKANT
KUMAR

726        1,0455 100513249897 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710AMARKANT

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       15,246AMIT KUMAR
SINGH

1,057        1,5236 101578782894 N.A.
       12,692             0       12,692AMIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       13,682
ANAND KUMAR 766        1,1037 101618334071 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194ANAND
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       20,357
ARVIND KUMAR 1,250        1,8008 101217207665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,792
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 101077038781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,682ASHUTOSH
PANDEY

766        1,10310 102011343973 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194ASHUTOSH

PANDEY
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       11,816AVINASH
KUMAR

685          98711 100691738843 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       12,438AVINASH
KUMAR

685          98712 102011594000 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       13,682
BALRAM SINGH 766        1,10313 100106244979 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194BALRAM
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       11,816BHALCHAND
YADAV

726        1,04514 102011343994 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710BHALCHAND

YADAV
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       12,438BIJENDRA
SINGH

685          98715 101246339847 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226BIJENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        8,897CHHABI
NARAYAN

443          63916 100756160762 N.A.
        5,323             0        5,323CHHABI

NARAYAN
-

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       14,304CHUNCHUN
KUMAR

806        1,16117 101399482745 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677CHUNCHUN

KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       18,632DEEPAK KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,80018 101155034127 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,060DEEPAK KUMAR
JHA

726        1,04519 100587872812 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710DEEPAK

KUMAR JHA
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        7,187
DEEPANSHU 242          34820 101626859338 N.A.

        2,903             0        2,903
DEEPANSHU -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       13,682
DEV PRAKASH 766        1,10321 101484964886 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194DEV
PRAKASH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -
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       21,215DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

806        1,16122 100756662493 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       15,740DHARMENDRA
KUMAR DUBEY

806        1,16123 101212306665 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       14,304
DHEERAJ SINGH 806        1,16124 101852529496 N.A.

        9,677             0        9,677DHEERAJ
SINGH

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       12,438DILIP KUMAR
TIWARI

685          98725 100748479365 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226DILIP KUMAR

TIWARI
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       13,682DILIP KUMAR
YADAV

766        1,10326 101715946199 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194DILIP KUMAR

YADAV
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,060GAMBHIR
SINGH

726        1,04527 100756659709 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710GAMBHIR

SINGH
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       11,164GANDHARV
SINGH

685          98728 101317194779 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226GANDHARV

SINGH
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       13,060GANDHARVA
SINGH

726        1,04529 100648390970 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710GANDHARVA

SINGH
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        1,244
GEETA NEGI 81          11630 102011376827 N.A.          968

            0
          968GEETA NEGI -          968             0           35 - -

       15,740GIRJESH
PASWAN

806        1,16131 100655874962 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677GIRJESH

PASWAN
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       13,060
GUDDU KUMAR 726        1,04532 100156655749 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710GUDDU
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       20,357
GULAB SINGH # 1,250        1,80033 101020029435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GULAB
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,438GYANESH
SINGH

726        1,04534 100782395804 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710GYANESH

SINGH
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       11,816
HARISH 726        1,04535 101456483038 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710
HARISH -

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       14,304
JYOTI 806        1,16136 101110915572 N.A.

        9,677             0        9,677
JYOTI -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       13,060KAILASH NATH
MISHRA

726        1,04537 100199438603 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710

KAILASH
NATH
MISHRA

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       13,682KARM VEER
SINGH

766        1,10338 101502565177 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194KARM VEER

SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       24,953KRISHNAKANT
SHUKLA

1,250        2,20639 101184977810 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,387KRISHNAKAN

T SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          956 - -

       11,194KULDEEP
KUMAR

645          92940 101195375838 N.A.
        7,742             0        7,742KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       13,060KULDEEP
SINGH

726        1,04541 101267644914 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710KULDEEP

SINGH
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        5,597KULDEEP
SINGH

322          46542 101457439518 N.A.
        3,871             0        3,871KULDEEP

SINGH
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       21,211
LAXMAN DASS 1,250        1,80043 100207305589 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN
DASS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       12,438LAXMI
NARAYAN

726        1,04544 100692566616 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710LAXMI

NARAYAN
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       13,060MAHENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

766        1,10345 100927145470 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

MAHENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        2,488
MAHESH
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

161          23246 101259066491 N.A.
        1,935             0        1,935

MAHESH
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
        1,935

            0           71 - -

        9,950
MOHD JAFAR 645          92947 101264639188 N.A.

        7,742             0        7,742
MOHD JAFAR -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       16,768
MOHIT KUMAR 1,125        1,62048 101262932994 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       11,194MUKESH
KUMAR PATHAK

645          92949 101364489556 N.A.
        7,742             0        7,742

MUKESH
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       14,926
MUNI SINGH 806        1,16150 101959983486 N.A.

        9,677             0        9,677
MUNI SINGH -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       17,234NARENDRA
RAM

# 973        1,40151 101570016359 N.A.
       11,679             0       11,679NARENDRA

RAM
-

       11,679
            0          428 - -

       13,060NIRAJ KUMAR
SINGH

766        1,10352 101832308097 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194NIRAJ KUMAR

SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,682
OM PRAKASH 766        1,10353 101541272630 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194
OM PRAKASH -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

        8,707
PANKAJ 484          69754 101470031340 N.A.

        5,806             0        5,806
PANKAJ -

        5,806
            0          213 - -

       12,438
PANKAJ SINGH 726        1,04555 102011343960 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710PANKAJ
SINGH

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

        9,937
PARVEEN 666          96056 101259810351 N.A.

        8,000             0        8,000
PARVEEN -

        8,000
            0          294 - -

        7,954
PARVEEN 384          55457 102011344000 N.A.

        4,615             0        4,615
PARVEEN -

        4,615
            0          170 - -

       17,234
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80058 101436281287 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,000PAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY

1,097        1,58159 101063260243 N.A.
       13,175             0       13,175

PAWAN
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       13,175

            0          484 - -

       13,682
PINTU YADAV 766        1,10360 102011343956 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194PINTU
YADAV

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       13,060PRADEEP
KUMAR

766        1,10361 101171311789 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       15,740PRAMOD
KUMAR

806        1,16162 100268516442 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

        6,841
PREM PRAKASH 403          58163 101115048352 N.A.

        4,839             0        4,839PREM
PRAKASH

-
        4,839

            0          178 - -

       17,897
PRINCE 1,250        1,80064 101514121353 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRINCE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,700
PRIYA GUPTA 1,125        1,62065 101999690849 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500
PRIYA GUPTA -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       13,682RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

766        1,10366 101839121259 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194RAGHVENDR

A SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,682
RAHUL 766        1,10367 101390693299 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194
RAHUL -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,060
RAJESH KUMAR 726        1,04568 100046373473 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       13,060RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV

766        1,10369 101610490447 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

RAJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       13,682
RAJKUMAR 766        1,10370 101915101888 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194
RAJKUMAR -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       33,000
RAJNI SHARMA 1,127        1,62471 101126816838 N.A.

       13,530             0       13,530
RAJNI SHRMA -

       13,530
            0          497 - -

       13,060
RAJVEER SINGH 766        1,10372 100701846417 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194RAJVEER
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        3,731
RAKESH 242          34873 100756667169 N.A.

        2,903             0        2,903
RAKESH -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       14,304RAMLATA
KUMARI

806        1,16174 101619230912 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677RAMLATA

KUMARI
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       12,438RANJIT KUMAR
GOSWAMI

726        1,04575 101174418822 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710

RANJIT
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       12,438RAUSHAN
KUMAR

726        1,04576 101292050973 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       11,816RAUSHAN
KUMAR

685          98777 102011376815 N.A.
        8,226             0        8,226RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       17,234RAVI KUMAR
MANDAL

1,250        1,80078 102011345015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,897RAVI KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80079 102011345027 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,060RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR

726        1,04580 100320162911 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710RAVI RANJAN

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       10,573RAVINDRA
YADAV

605          87181 101256369278 N.A.
        7,258             0        7,258RAVINDRA

YADAV
-

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       12,438RISHI PAL
SINGH

726        1,04582 100320710079 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710RISHI PAL

SINGH
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        6,841
RISHIPAL 403          58183 102011343939 N.A.

        4,839             0        4,839
RISHIPAL -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

       13,060SACHCHIDANA
ND YADAV

726        1,04584 101651066993 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710SACHCHIDA

NAND YADAV
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       13,682
SACHIN SINGH 766        1,10385 101941913672 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194SACHIN
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       14,304SANDEEP
KUMAR

806        1,16186 101446390587 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -
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       13,060SANJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

726        1,04587 100506319924 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710

SANJAY
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       13,060SANJEET
KUMAR SINGH

766        1,10388 101187308360 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

SANJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       13,060SANTOSH
YADAV

726        1,04589 102011343941 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710SANTOSH

YADAV
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       13,060SATYENDRA
GOSWAMI

726        1,04590 101161736810 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710SATYENDRA

GOSWAMI
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

        5,597SHAILENDRA
SHUKLA

322          46591 101951580182 N.A.
        3,871             0        3,871SHAILENDRA

SHUKLA
-

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       11,816
SHEETAL 685          98792 102011380997 N.A.

        8,226             0        8,226
SHEETAL -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       20,357SHEETALA
PRASAD YADAV

1,250        1,80093 101020003997 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEETALA
PRASAD
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,902
SHIV KUMAR 913        1,31594 101470564604 N.A.

       10,962             0       10,962
SHIV KUMAR -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       20,357SHIVAKANT
SHUKLA

1,250        1,80095 100620843364 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAKANT

SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,682SHIVAM KUMAR
YADAV

766        1,10396 101505023085 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

SHIVAM
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       24,954SHIVBHOLE
PANDEY

1,250        2,20697 101020029380 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,387SHIVBHOLE

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          956 - -

       13,060SHRAVAN
KUMAR

726        1,04598 101137616081 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710SHRAVAN

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       13,060
SIYARAM 766        1,10399 101521109518 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194
SIYARAM -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,682SUBHAS
KUMAR PANDEY

766        1,103100 100490733503 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194

SUBHAS
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       12,438
SUDHIR KUMAR 726        1,045101 101014688600 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       15,740SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

806        1,161102 101422567976 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677

SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       20,357SURESH
CHANDER

# 1,250        1,800103 101380297225 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,060TAPESHWAR
KUMAR

726        1,045104 100389352723 N.A.
        8,710             0        8,710TAPESHWAR

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       17,234
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800105 101482504214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,060VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

766        1,103106 100756671373 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194VIJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       18,560
VIKAS 1,201        1,731107 101186075900 N.A.

       14,423             0       14,423
VIKAS -

       14,423
            0          530 - -
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       13,060
VINAY KUMAR 726        1,045108 101171217553 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710VINAY
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       13,682
VINOD KUMAR 766        1,103109 102011343918 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194VINOD
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

        3,110
VIPIN KUMAR 202          290110 102011343925 N.A.

        2,419             0        2,419
VIPIN KUMAR -

        2,419
            0           88 - -

       13,060
VISHAL SINGH 766        1,103111 100642369530 N.A.

        9,194             0        9,194VISHAL
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       18,632YOGENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800112 100044811752 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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